Eaton BSPMA3480DLGR
Eaton Bussmann series BSPM series surge
arrestor, Technology type MOV, 230/400
Wye (4W+G), Surge arrestor, Thermoplastic,
UL94V1, 50/60 Hz, 200 Kilo Ampere,
Thermoplastic, Remote Contact
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME
Eaton Bussmann series
BSPM series surge
arrestor
CATALOG NUMBER BSPMA3480DLGR
UPC 051712709088
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH 2.13 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 3.54 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 2.56 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 0.73 lb
WARRANTY Five year limited waranty
COMPLIANCES Contact factory
RoHS Compliant
CERTIFICATIONS UL 94V0
UL Listed
Specifications
Product specifications
FREQUENCY RATING 50/60 Hz
NOMINAL DISCHARGE
CURRENT 20 kA
OPERATING VOLTAGE 385
VOLTAGE RATING 230/400 Wye (4W+G)
ENCLOSURE Thermoplastic, UL94V1
SURGE CURRENT 200 kA
INDICATOR TYPE Remote contact
SHORT-CIRCUIT RATING 200 kA
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE -35 to 85 °C
MOUNTING METHOD 35 mm DIN rail
DEGREE OF PROTECTION IP20
MATERIAL Thermoplastic
TYPE Surge arrestor
SPECIAL FEATURES Technology type MOV
APPLICATION Surge Protection
Resources
CATALOGS
Bussmann series
complete full line catalog
no. 1007
BSPMA3480DLGR~480V
Delta, 3P
SPECIFICATIONS AND
DATASHEETS
Eaton Specification Sheet -
BSPMA3480DLGR
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support
information.